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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 41 SCHMIDT M. - Honda 1M1Ig3ho7r3T1 10 1:39.032 12:43:23.260 3 1:15.896 12:34:04.727
1 1:30.070 12:31:43.811 1 1:14.165 12:44:37.425 4 1:25.500 12:35:30.227
2 1:15.923 12:32:59.734 12 1:38.630 12:46:16.055 5 1:41.780 12:37:12.007
3 1:33.175 12:34:32.909 13 1:18.078 12:47:34.133 6 1:22.120 12:38:34.127
4 1:15.756 12:35:48.665 14 1:14.861 12:48:48.994 7 1:15.273 12:39:49.400
5 1:32.632 12:37:21.297 15 1:14.726 12:50:03.720 8 1:24.216 12:41:13.616
6 1:14.666 12:38:35.963  po, 4 - # 99 D ADDATO L. - Honda Jooes ? 1:15.144 12:42:28.760
7 1:13.731 12:39:49.694 1 1:23.146 12:33:38.227 10 1:20.666 12:43:49.426
8 5.57.560 12:45:47.254 2 1:16.726 12:34:54.953 1 1:15.326 12:45:04.752
9 1:24.829 12:47:12.083 3 1:15.845 12:36:10.798 12 1:19.112 12:46:23.864
10 1:15.275 12:48:27.358 4 2:40.496 12:38:51.294 13 1:15.308 12:47:39.172
11 1:14.652 12:49:42.010 5 1:40.514 12:40:31.808 14 1:18.133 12:48:57.305
Po. 2 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda Joonge 6 1:14.529 12:41:46.337 * 1:15.267 12502572
1 1:44.570 12:33:11.459 7 1:37.928 12:43:24.265  Po. 7 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda S
2 1:15.796 12:34:27.255 8 1:14.807 12:44:39.072 1 1:22.962 12:31:28.689
3 1.26.693 12:35:53.948 9 1:58.089 12:46:37.161 2 1:17.600 12:32:46.289
4 1:15.115 12:37:09.063 10 1:22.592 12:47:59.753 3 1:15.904 12:34:02.193
5 1.38.535 12:38:47.598 11 1:15.635 12:49:15.388 4 1.42.193 12:35:44.386
6 1:15.007 12:40:02.605 12 1:14.885 12:50:30.273 5 1:15.833 12:37:00.219
7 1:14.095 12:41:16.700  po, 5- # 119 COUSIN N. - Honda o 6 1:31.076 12:38:31.295
8 1:27.880 12:42:44.580 1 1:33.710 12:33:06.219 7 1:15.165 12:39:46.460
9 1.25.710 12:44:10.290 2 1:16.700 12:34:22.919 8 3:50.380 12:43:36.840
10 1:19.905 12:45:30.195 3 1:15.494 12:35:38.413 9 1:34.903 12:45:11.743
11 1.14.363 12:46:44.558 4 1.16.168 12:36:54.581 10 1:15.273 12:46:27.016
12 1.26.593 12:48:11.151 5 1:15.339 12:38:09.920 11 1:16.078 12:47:43.094
13 1:13.917 12:49:25.068 6 1:27.274 12:39:37.194 12 1:15.243 12:48:58.337
14 1.45.221 12:51:10.289 7 1:15.130 12:40:52.324 13 1:16.924 12:50:15.261
Po. 3 - # 20 BORELLA E. - Husquarna A 8 1:32.189 12:42:24.513
1 1.23.734 12:31:30.965 9 1:15.168 12:43:39.681
2 1:19.856 12:32:50.821 10 2:02.989 12:45:42.670
3 1:16.833 12:34:07.654 1 1:25.185 12:47:07.855
4 1:15.081 12:35:22.735 12 1:23.660 12:48:31.515
5 1.14.798 12:36:37.533 13 1:15.102 12:49:46.617
6 1:14.845 12:37:52.378 14 1:15.127 12:51:01.744
7 1:22.718 12:39:15.09  po, 6 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda S
8 1:14.920 12:40:30.016 1 1:23.456 12:31:31.616
9 1:14.212 12:41:44.228 2 1:17.215 12:32:48.831
Fastest lap: 1:13.731
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I779I77[7777/779
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 1 MONTICELLI D. - TM S 8 1:41.165 12:43:25.781
1 1:29.166 12:31:37.917 9 1:20.551 12:44:46.332
2 1:30.572 12:33:08.489 10 1:17.888 12:46:04.220
3 1:20.662 12:34:29.151 11 1:18.003 12:47:22.223
4 1:17.053 12:35:46.204 12 1:35.771 12:48:57.994
5 3:20.120 12:39:06.324 13 1:17.991 12:50:15.985
6 1:28.655 12:40:34.979  po, 11 - #2 MOSERITI A. - Husqvarna S
7 1:17.355 12:41:52.334 1 126,163 12:32:01.856
8 1:16.676 12:43:09.010 2 1:20.518 12:33:22.374
° 1:16.391 12:44:25.401 3 1:20.450 12:34:42.824
10 1:16.148 12:45:41.549 4 1:42.141 12:36:24.965
u 1:45.694 12:47:27.243 5 1:20.608 12:37:45.663
12 1:17.116 12:48:44.359 6 131658 12:39:17.321
b 1:16.266 12:50:00.625 7 1:20.719 12:40:38.040
Po. 9 - #97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM Lo s 8 2:37.348 12:43:15.388
1 1:26.414 12:31:34.156 9 1:41.804 12:44:57.192
2 1:18.053 12:32:52.209 10 1:28.073 12:46:25.265
3 1:17.089 12:34:09.298 1 1:21.801 12:47:47.066
4 2:29.239 12:36:38.537 12 1:39.377 12:49:26.443
5 1:23.046 12:38:01.583 13 1:21.683 12:50:48.126
6 1:19.907 12:39:21.490
7 1:17.227 12:40:38.717
8 1:17.374 12:41:56.091
9 1:17.063 12:43:13.154
10 1:17.082 12:44:30.236
1 2:21.836 12:46:52.072
12 1:22.284 12:48:14.356
13 1:17.434 12:49:31.790
14 1:16.993 12:50:48.783
Po. 10 - # 93 CIAGLIA L. - Honda A
1 1:30.023 12:31:39.279
2 1:22.899 12:33:02.178
3 1:19.402 12:34:21.580
4 1:18.581 12:35:40.161
5 1:17.512 12:36:57.673
6 3:02.685 12:40:00.358
7 1:44.258 12:41:44.616
Fastest lap: 1:13.731
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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